Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road David B. Struhs
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

April 10,2002

Mr. Amin Q. Lalji

Best Quality Cleaners

14720 Northeast Sixth Avenue
Miami, Florida 33161

Re: Facility No.: 0250900-002
Dear Mr. Lalji:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on March 4, 2002

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those facilities
using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable between January
15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of the Title V
general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or equipment,
or if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please contact the

district or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

(P A

_ g/ Aoe Kahn, Acting Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

K/jw
cc: Ms. Mallika Muthiah, Dade County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources™

Printed on recycled paper.
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER
AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM

Part IIL. Notification of Intent ;to Use General Permit

completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files. (>

Facility Name and Location
L. Pacility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agancy, or individual owner):

Am'nr\ L,A\LL'; i Pax Eidan Ent
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number): . S

Best @) va Iy Oreanev ( -

3.. Hazardous Waste Generator [dentification Number:

'
i
1
{

i

4. Facility Location: N
Steet Address: 14720 NE 6 Awe .
C;;ﬂ Hs:so\\:\‘? County: 9’;:) Dﬂ/ Zip Code: D), 16/

“Responsible Officlal
6. Namc and Title of Responsible Official: :
Name: Amin Lavyy ‘Title: DWWy
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm:
Street Address: 14720 N E . Q\ Ave ;
City: Migw, Comnty:  BEIpL: Zip Code: 23 16/
: ]
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: :
Telephone: (30¢ ) QLﬂ- ~3 b‘é 'Fax { ) -

Facility Contact (I different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Titic of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):.

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address: :
City: County: . Zip Code:
11, Facility Contact Telephone Number: ;
Telephane: ( ) - !Fax: ( ) -
. | _
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) T 14
Effective: 2/24/99
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7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
Plcase indicate with an X" the appropriate selection:

[XJ 1 hereby surrender all existing DEP ajr permits authotizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the pevmit number(s) are

&m]  No DEP air permits currently exist for the operatiox{ of the facility indicated m this notification
form.

Responsible Offictal Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the factlity addressed in
this notification. I hareby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions wnits and air pollution:control equipment described aboveé so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general perml!las set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Deparhneal of any changes to the information contained in this mmf cation,

Amin L—‘U—{'

Print name of responsible official

\J‘A"’Y”\) : -1 96

Signature ‘ Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99
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. ' TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
‘L INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL @/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY Q - 'RE-INSPECTION QO

TiMeN:_ 11510 TIME OUT.__| 1 v 2& ARsID# 0280 F O
TYPE OF FACILITY: PML cbbux C[g&ﬂ-\ww? .

FACILITY NAME: Redw( M GJW DATE: H'lsl od

FACILITY LOCATION: ILI‘-?‘ZO NE & Ave

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: A’mm LﬂLq‘ L PHONE NUMBER:. SO &m Q4F—236 4

B/Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300,
Florida Administrative Code (EA.C). -

U Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS/PROBLEM : FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
. /

~

COMMENTS:  (Jian mackod sut of  Aeru Yo |
/MGM%MAS ptiilinr = Zg«e& / & % WM

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been proper]y certified and submitted to the inspector. YESd NoO Q/

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION; ___/ %%MWN /'{/57‘

(Approximate)

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: _/ ERAEN (&5 )47\)p§72&5)—

o @_) (Please Print)
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATKRE:

161.01-149 12/02 Page of
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Dibble, chkson

From: Dibble, Dickson
Sent: Friday, December 22, 2006 11:51 AM
To: 'andert@miémidade.goy'

Cc: ' Bowman, Sandy; Grant, Patricia
" Subject: AIRS ID#.0250900, BEST QUALITY CLEANER® %INACTIVE

Terrance,

Re: PAK-FIDAQ ENT, INC
BEST QUALITY CLEANERS
14720 NE 6TH AVE

MIAMI, FL -33161

(305) 949-7766

Status: INACTIVE

This is to confirm our conversation of 12/21/06, that | have received a notification/registration form from the R/O
Amin Lalji indicating that he wished to surrender all existing DEP permits at this facility. When | called the facility
for further details, you may recall that | told you the new owner (Marie Frederick) answered the phone and told me
that Mr. Lalji was no longer the owner, but she (Mrs. Frederick) was.

As the result | have changed the status of the facility to INACTIVE. Change of ownership requires that.

| advised Mrs. Frederick to complete and submit a new registration form as the current/new owner of the PERC
facility. Mrs. Frederick indicated that the PERC machine was and is still out of service, she was not using it and
. ... that her intention was to have it removed as.she would be swrtchlng to a petroleum-based solvent, | told her that -
" aslong'as'the PERC machlne ‘and PERC were still'on-site and: regardless of whether or not she used-it, she S
= “would still have to file-a registration form: Fhat's where. you‘come€'in, to deliver a blank Air General Permit
- Notification (registration form) form to her, for completion and submission. Once | receive the form and it is
input and then it passes the review (30 days) period, her facility will once again become ACTIVE status.

Once she has the PERC and the PERC machine removed from the facility/site, she would then notify us in writing
to that effect and we would then INACTIVTE her faC|I|ty

Waiting to hear about your field visit to the facility...

Thank you for your assistance
Dick,

Dickson E. Dibble

FL Dept of Environmental Protection

Div. of Air Resource Management

Bureau of Air Monitoring & Mobile Sources
Air General Permit Program

(850) 921-9586

SunCom 291-9586

ICG-#345
Dickson.Dibble@dep.state.fl.us

12/22/2006

|
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Prior @illing out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form. Send
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

Facility Name and Locatlon
’ 1. Faclhty Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

Fipas E~T. Tnc. Dibfa  BesT Buel 277 Clepne<s.

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

D 2 Bwr (7Y Ot panses.

3_. Hazardous Waste Genérator Identification Number:

N/ﬂ,

4. Facility Location:

Street Address: Iq 7}6 N E" 6 A—Vgﬂ Ug .
‘ County: ‘ Zip Code: 3 3 , éb
T A -.":; o =

City:

Responsible OfTicial 03 50 ?ﬂ& d0°’2
| 6. Name and Title of Responsible Officiai:
Name: Tile:
amiv 8. LalsT Pres:»eny
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
O izat irm: - y
et 4720 B e AVE
City: County: ' Zip Code:
2 AT FL 3316
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone: ('3&;')@' 4 q— A Fax: ( ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Offictal)
8. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

B GS5T C? OAL(T] Clganées

10. Facility Contact Address:

iz AS ouE |
Sireet Address: gﬁ’?’ﬁ - HARove
City:

-———-————*—-—"’—w—.—.-——__/“

County: Zip Code:

11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone: (30¢ ) %Lﬂ? 994 Fax: ( ) T

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) f4
Effective: 2/24/99
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MICHAEL P. CHASE. PLA. Fax:Z0S-931-9263 4 Mar 3 "02  21:57 P.O2

Facility Information
1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY i
How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? = ]

For each dry-lo-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Control Device Installed
(if already incloded at time of
purchase, wnite “SAME”)

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Reguired*
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle ane)

H, 97 @Ncw RC)CA/None required  Same.

Existing/New  RC/CA/MNone required

Existing/New RC/CA/Mone required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY

washers do you have on-site? { ]

How

How many reclaimers do you have on=site? [ ]

1f the transfer machine urchased from the manufacturer prior to or on Deg 19, 1991, it is an EXISTING
vnit. If she transfer machine Wag purchased from the manufacturer betweepBecember 9, 1921 and Septernber 22,
1993, it 1s a NEW unit (no units pUrehased after September 22, 1993.a1¢ allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-¥g, please provide the feflowing information:

Date Initially Purchased  Status e Required® Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle 21 (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME")

ew  RC/CA/None required

xisting/New  RC/CA/None required

/ Existing/New  RC/CA/None required \

-“ngTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months?

[,Q gallons (You must fill this in)

(b} Tfless than 12 months, how many? [ ____| months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: {___] Did not keep records: [___]
New store: [____] New machine [____]
Unopened store [___] (date of expectedopening _______ )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 15
Effecuive: 2/24/99

RECEIVED TIME MAR. 3. 9 22PN PRINT TIME  MAR. 3. Q1 25PM
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3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 117
Indicate with an "X". Seclect one classification only.)

Small Area Source’ [.X._]
* Dry-to-dry machines only on-site  (used less than 140'ga1]0n5 of perc'pgr year)
Transfer only on-site + {used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-cite {used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Large Area Source [
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site  (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site {used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc par year)
Both machine tvpes on-sile (used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to saction (5) of Part I1 of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X")

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small ared source
(NONE REQUIRED) ) - Refrigerated condenser [ ]
Existing machjnes‘ét']argé area souyce New machines at large area source

Carbon adsorber [ ] Refrigerated condenser [ ]
Refpogerated condenser | ] . .

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A/C. Verify that all stcam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemplion criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo for the crteda).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt {__1 OR
No such units on-gite (]
How many boilers do you have on-site? ]

For each boiler. indicate its horsepower (HF) rating; { 101

What type of fuel do youuse?  [___ ] propane (] natural gas
[ JNo. 2 fuetoil  [____]No. 4 fueloil
[ ) No. 6 fue! oil { ] Other {please lis?)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information

Check 21l logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:

(2) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases/solvent addition log o [__yL_]
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair (X 1
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring X ]
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring ]
(&) S;anup. shutdown, malfunction plan L)
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16

Effective: 2/24/99

RECEIVED TIME MAR. = 3: 22PM PRINT TIME MAR. 3. D1 25PM



Mar 302 21:58 P04

existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
: the permit pumber(s) are

MDEP ai1 permits cugently
: form. -

Responsible Official Certification

for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part I[ of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. 1 hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are 1rue, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
mainfain the air poliutant emissions units and air pallution control equipment described above sa as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part If aof this notification form.

I will prompily notify the Depariment of any changes ta the information conrained in this notification.

£ _P1un Q. LAaTl

Print name of responsible official

K "‘)DW‘”Z-:;" % | 3-l@5’67.

F—

Signature Date

fTT N CAmM(Le fens >

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99
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Bowman, Sandy

From: Barros, Marcelo (DERM) [BarroM@mlamldade gov]
Sent: Tuesday, March 19, 2002 11:10 AM

To: Bowman, Sandy

Cc: Perez, Camilo (DERM)

Subject: RE: AIRS ID #0250900

Hi Sandy:

After reviewing our file regarding this facility (AIRS 1D #0250900), | found
that several things went through some cracks and ended very confusing.

According to our file, when this facility was inspected on 09/10/98, Mitch

found that the perc machine was not operating and that the company was under
a new RO (Micheline Louis). As a result of this inspection on 10/30/98, we
reported to DEP that the status of this facility was to be changed from

active to inactive within ARMS.

On 08/19/00, Debbie Griner visited this facility and wrote a note stating
that the perc machine was having electrical problems and was not in use.

Again on 06/05/01, Debbie Griner visited this site and wrote that she spoke
with Amin Lalji, the original ownwer, who reported that the intermediate
owner was no longer the RO. She also reported that the machine was not in
service and gave the RO an Initial Notification form, with instructions to
submit that form, if he planned to start operating the machine. :

Camilo inspected this facility on 09/21/01 and gave Mr. Lalji the same
- instructions Debbie did.

As a result of those directives, Mr. Lalji submitted a new Initial
Notification form to Camilo on 03/02/02.

| agree with you that the best way to go with this case at this point will
be by issuing a re-certification.

To avoid this type of confusion in the future, Camilo will pass the new
Initial Notification forms to me, prior from submitting them to the DEP.

Sorry for the inconvenience and thanks for your all your help and patience
with this case.

Best regards.

Marcelo.

————— Original Message---—

From: Bowman, Sandy [mailto:Sandy.Bowman@dep. state. . us)
Sent: Monday, March 18, 2002 12:13 PM

To: Barros, Marcelo (DERM)

Cc: Butler, Rick; Davis, William

Subject: RE: AIRS ID #0250900

Hi Marcelo!

Hope you had a great weekend. It is warming up here!

In reviewing the recent notification form submittal from Best
Quality
Cleaners (AIRS 0250900). We noticed that the first project (initial
submittal) expires 11/19/2002. We also noticed that the owner is the same
for both Project 1 and Project 2.

The history records indicate that the facility was inactivated in

1



1998. We understand through the information in the files that there was a
change in ownership. However, we never received a notification form
providing us with information on an owner between the two submittals. The
information we received shows that Amin Lalji is the owner for both Project
1

and Project 2. He is the only owner of record that we are aware of for this .
facility.

Was there another owner after 1998 and did Amin Lalji have to
reassume ownership? Since the ownership of the two submittals is the same,
|
have entered Project 002 as a re-certification. This is about 8 months
sooner
than necessary and may not accurately reflect the real situation.

However, if Amin Lalji is a "new" owner, then | can change the ARMS
to reflect this.

| appreciate your help on this one.

Sandy

Sandy Bowman

Environmental Consultant

DEP-Division of Air Resource Management
(850)921-9583 or SUNCOM 291-9583
E-Mail: Sandy.Bowman@dep.state.fl.us
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Attn: Sandy Bowman
FDEP, DARM

MS 5500

2600 Blair Stone Rd.
Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400
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FICIAL @&E

Postage | $
Certifled Fee

Retumn Receipt Feg P He!
(Endorsement Required) e

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endoreement Re~" "

AIRS ID# 250900 3™ Cert04
Total Postage pE ST QUALITY CLEANERS
14720 NE 6TH AVE

MIAMI, FL 33161

Sent To

Sirset, ApL. No.;
or PO Box No.

2004 2510 0004 k88k kO7)
™ a .2

Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete | A Signature

item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired. Nl x 0 Agent
Print your name and address on the reverse X i ‘/ J Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. %e livery
Attach this card to the back of the mallplece. mj

or on the front if space permits.

D.Is dellvery address different from tter 17 q Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

. Article Addressed to:
T
'AIRS ID# 250900 3"* Cert04
BEST QUALITY CLEANERS

14720 NE 6TH AVE

MIAMI, FL 33161

ice Type
rtified Mall [0 Express Mall
Registered O Retum Recelpt for Merchandise
O nsuredMall O C.0.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes) O Yes

200k 3510 muuu !:EI:IJ?I

PS Form 381 1 February 2004 Domestic Retum Receipt 102585-02-M-1540




Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE || | First-Class Mail
Permit No. G-10

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ¢

DARM/MOBILE SOURCE CONTROL PROGRAM
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTE,CTI?N F [ v E E
MAIL STATION 5510

2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400

=

APR 1 3 2005

J(.n : '”)
& NoDle suurces
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Postage | $

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Postmark
Here

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

+

14720 NE 6TH AVE
MIAMLI, FL 33161

2004 '2515>0002 3939 2k3c2

_AIRS ID# 250900 1stC
. BEST QUALITY CLEANERS

| SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

R Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Atftach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

i$iSee Reverserfonl

A. Sigpature
) 2t

A
St
[J-Addréssee

1. Article Addressed to:

C. Date of Delivery

2|

AIRS ID# 250900 1stC

BEST QUALITY CLEANERS
14720 NE 6THAVE

MIAMLI, FL 33161

—

By Received by ( Printed Name)
. Is delivery address different from tem 15 1 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below:

O No

3. Sgrvice Type
Certified Mail  [J Express Mail
Registered
O insured Mail O c.o.p.

[0 Return Receipt for Merchandise

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

OYes

2. Article Number

(Transfer from service labei)

F ; ;- +004 ‘;ES]‘D r‘?DDE';3,°’3”‘; EE.BE‘-";

| PS Form 3811, August 2001

Domestic'Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE : First-Class Mail
) Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10
. A
* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this boxy

cs @ 0
2 @

(oA &-‘&
DARM/MOBILE SOURCE CONTROL PROGEAS %o 5y ==
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION , ~ Z

MAIL STATION 5510 : c: 2
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD 5T & mMm
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400 z o

Gl
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Postage | $
Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
- (Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total P~ - - - T

Sent To

_________ AMIN LALIJI

win. V4T20NE 6TH AVENUE
MIAMI FL

33161

°000 1k?0 0013 3095 kL9

10 AIRS ID # 0250900001AG

street,, BEST QUALITY CLEANERS

Postmark

1

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

| m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

W Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery
O Agent

C. Signatur 0,2)/\\)
—"
X M O Addressee

1. Article Addressed to:

! 10 AIRS 1D # 0250900001AG
AMIN LALJ

© BEST QUALITY CLEANERS |

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 3 Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

14720 NE 6TH AVENUE
MIAMI FL
33161

3. Seryjet Type
Certified Mail [ Express Mail
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O c.o.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes %

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

7000 (670 00l3

3095 2649

| PS Form 3811, March 2061
\

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-01-M-1424 ’
L




Ul U.S. Postal Service -
'CERTIFIED. MAIL R EIPT

{Domestic Mail Only; No_Insurance Coverage Provided)
0 : s . * n . . - : .
Tn I ’
= al L ] A L AU © S
LI:' Postage | $ ) (.
o " ‘/:
~ Certified Fee
Fturn R . Postmark
leturn t
S (Endorsementegg&pwre%ej ' / "
£ Restricted Delivery F
-] (Enedsoq'lge?nente F!lveeq%reede) d
o ——— .. ~ .
u AIRS ID#025090
m 50900
o BEST QUALITY CLEANERS
+ AMIN LALX
'_CI:' 14720 NE 6TH AVENUE
o MIAMIFL ]
™~ 33161
(.

THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
O Agent

A S’m
_//é'(/
[J Addressee

B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery

I»Complete items 1, 2 and 3 Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

| Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

- - D. Is delivery address different from item 17 [ Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

: AIRS ID#0250900
BEST QUALITY. CLEANERS

AMIN EALIL

MIAMI FL. Y Certified Mail [ Express Mail

33161 [ Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise

o J O nsured Mail (] C.0.D.
4. Restricted:Delivery? (Extra Fee) " O Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540

7001 0320 0001 7975 4bbh
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